11/11/2022,09:12

Deposit Funds (/my/deposit)

Deposit Funds

POLi (/my/deposit/poli) O

PayID (/my/deposit/payidhy [

BPAY (/my/deposit/bpay) T

Cash Deposit (/my/deposit/zash

Card Deposit (/my/deposit/czrd

Direct Deposit (/my/deposit/anl

View Deposit History (/my/cepo

https://www.coinspot.com.au/my/deposit/history

Account Funds: $4,884.09 AUD

Deposit Funds | CoinSpot

Deposit History

CREATED

03/05/2022

01:33 AM

03/02/2022

11:21 AM

19/11/2021

11:18 AM

08/11/2021

10:54 PM

01/10/2021

12:52 AM

TYPE

Direct

Deposit

Direct

Deposit

POLi

POLi

POLi

REFERENCE

N00619137854

N00587535621

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BKQGP65X2MP

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BY16PH5QT42

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BV7EFUMDYV4

Refer a Friend, Earn BTC! o (/my/referral

AMOUNT

$3000

$2000

$5000

$5000

$2000

STATUS

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

1/5


https://www.coinspot.com.au/my/deposit
https://www.coinspot.com.au/my/referral
https://www.coinspot.com.au/my/deposit/poli
https://www.coinspot.com.au/my/deposit/payid
https://www.coinspot.com.au/my/deposit/bpay
https://www.coinspot.com.au/my/deposit/cash
https://www.coinspot.com.au/my/deposit/card
https://www.coinspot.com.au/my/deposit/online
https://www.coinspot.com.au/my/deposit/history

11/11/2022,09:12

https://www.coinspot.com.au/my/deposit/history

CREATED

28/09/2021

10:09 PM

10/09/2021

03:00 AM

11/02/2021

12:29 AM

24/01/2021

03:56 PM

07/01/2021

03:13 AM

31/12/2020

02:37 PM

29/12/2020

01:30 AM

26/12/2020

04:32 PM

Deposit Funds | CoinSpot

TYPE

POLi

POLi

Direct

Deposit

POLi

POLi

POLi

POLi

POLi

REFERENCE

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BG19BDLXT71

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BYELLDCG3EV

N00420395154

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28B7RV33ZKW4RR

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28B19MZTPFLCF

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28B5UQM840WCA

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BDKY1BY7AKE

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BLXHPDEQ46L

AMOUNT

$2000

$10000

$75000

$1000

$20000

$10000

$5000

$5000

STATUS

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

2/5



11/11/2022,09:12

https://www.coinspot.com.au/my/deposit/history

CREATED

19/12/2020

10:58 PM

12/11/2020

01:26 PM

19/03/2020

12:32 PM

13/03/2020

08:55 PM

19/09/2019

10:57 AM

30/08/2019

12:45 AM

22/08/2019

09:59 PM

17/07/2019

11:27 PM

Deposit Funds | CoinSpot

TYPE

POLi

POLi

POLi

POLi

POLi

POLi

POLi

POLi

REFERENCE

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BEJHLNBZ21K

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BNX2X8Y2JL9

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28B5DMR831L1P

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BE1X6HHYPYN

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BD7C1PRSMEQ

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BVVV1QNJDP1

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BC8F5YN4HE4

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BT7F4CDRM6U

AMOUNT

$7000

$3000

$1800

$3000

$1000

$1000

$2000

$3000

STATUS

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

3/5



11/11/2022,09:12

https://www.coinspot.com.au/my/deposit/history

CREATED

22/06/2019

12:20 PM

20/06/2019

02:06 AM

04/06/2019

11:41 PM

28/05/2019

01:15 AM

29/04/2019

04:22 AM

23/04/2019

04:45 PM

20/02/2019

12:23 AM

15/10/2018

01:28 AM

Deposit Funds | CoinSpot

TYPE

POLi

POLi

POLi

POLi

POLi

POLi

POLi

POLi

REFERENCE

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BTU4NH3ICWJ5

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28B1XAEAKU13C

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BCGM5RAKBTZ

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BFXRL64AJHQ

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BP11366CHVB

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BK8X8CA9441

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BRMTMUITPOW

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28B6YTHRIFAWC

AMOUNT

$5000

$1500

$1000

$2000

$2000

$4000

$4000

$2000

STATUS

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

4/5



11/11/2022,09:12

https://www.coinspot.com.au/my/deposit/history

CREATED

30/04/2018

11:24 PM

06/04/2018

12:38 AM

24/02/2018

02:13 AM

09/01/2018

11:07 PM

19/12/2017

11:54 PM

15/12/2017

01:17 AM

Deposit Funds | CoinSpot

TYPE

POLi

POLi

POLi

BPAY

POLi

POLi

REFERENCE

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BWT4ADCCLWC

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28B94GEHKZORM

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28B3V14PA9URY

FF5D95

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BF9VPOFA2ZR

5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BGPQIHEF27H

AMOUNT

$5000

$1500

$1000

$2973

$500

$500

STATUS

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

5/5



