11/11/2022, 09:12 Deposit Funds | CoinSpot

O

Deposit Funds (/my/deposit) Account Funds: \$4,884.09 AUD

Refer a Friend, Earn BTC! (/my/referral

Deposit Funds

POLi (/my/deposit/poli) PayID (/my/deposit/payid/)ay ib

BPAY (/my/deposit/bpay)

Cash Deposit (/my/deposit/@sh

Card Deposit (/my/deposit/card)

Direct Deposit (/my/deposit/anl

View Deposit History (/my/depo

Deposit History

CREATED	TYPE	REFERENCE	AMOUNT	STATUS
03/05/2022 01:33 AM	Direct Deposit	N00619137854	\$3000	completed
03/02/2022 11:21 AM	Direct Deposit	N00587535621	\$2000	completed
19/11/2021 11:18 AM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BKQGP65X2MP	\$5000	completed
08/11/2021 10:54 PM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BY16PH5QT42	\$5000	completed
01/10/2021 12:52 AM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BV7EFUMDYV4	\$2000	completed

CREATED	TYPE	REFERENCE	AMOUNT	STATUS
28/09/2021 10:09 PM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BG19BDLXT71	\$2000	completed
10/09/2021 03:00 AM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BYELLDCG3EV	\$10000	completed
11/02/2021 12:29 AM	Direct Deposit	N00420395154	\$75000	completed
24/01/2021 03:56 PM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28B7RV33KW4RR	\$1000	completed
07/01/2021 03:13 AM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28B19MZTPFLCF	\$20000	completed
31/12/2020 02:37 PM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28B5UQM840WCA	\$10000	completed
29/12/2020 01:30 AM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BDKY1BY7AKE	\$5000	completed
26/12/2020 04:32 PM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BLXHPDEQ46L	\$5000	completed

CREATED	TYPE	REFERENCE	AMOUNT	STATUS
19/12/2020 10:58 PM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BEJHLNBZ21K	\$7000	completed
12/11/2020 01:26 PM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BNX2X8Y2JL9	\$3000	completed
19/03/2020 12:32 PM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28B5DMR831L1P	\$1800	completed
13/03/2020 08:55 PM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BE1X6HHYPYN	\$3000	completed
19/09/2019 10:57 AM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BD7C1PR8MEQ	\$1000	completed
30/08/2019 12:45 AM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BVVV1QNJDP1	\$1000	completed
22/08/2019 09:59 PM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BC8F5YN4HE4	\$2000	completed
17/07/2019 11:27 PM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BT7F4CDRM6U	\$3000	completed

CREATED	TYPE	REFERENCE	AMOUNT	STATUS
22/06/2019 12:20 PM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BTU4NH3CWJ5	\$5000	completed
20/06/2019 02:06 AM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28B1XAEAKU13C	\$1500	completed
04/06/2019 11:41 PM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BCGM5RAKBTZ	\$1000	completed
28/05/2019 01:15 AM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BFXRL64AJHQ	\$2000	completed
29/04/2019 04:22 AM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BP11366CHVB	\$2000	completed
23/04/2019 04:45 PM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BK8X8CA9441	\$4000	completed
20/02/2019 12:23 AM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BRMTMU1TP9W	\$4000	completed
15/10/2018 01:28 AM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28B6YTHR1FAWC	\$2000	completed

CREATED	TYPE	REFERENCE	AMOUNT	STATUS
30/04/2018 11:24 PM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BWT4ADCCLWC	\$5000	completed
06/04/2018 12:38 AM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28B94GEHKZ0RM	\$1500	completed
24/02/2018 02:13 AM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28B3V14PA9URY	\$1000	completed
09/01/2018 11:07 PM	BPAY	FF5D95	\$2973	completed
19/12/2017 11:54 PM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BF9VP0FA2ZR	\$500	completed
15/12/2017 01:17 AM	POLi	5A137A4347AB2612B93BC28BGPQ1HEF27H	\$500	completed

Deposit Funds | CoinSpot